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XV. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2021. 10. 09. - 10.

Event 14 Women, 400m Immersion "A" category
2021.10.09 - 12:05 Minaret Cup Results
World Record 2:56.48 Yiting, Sun CHN Yantai (CHN) 2016.09.28
Europe Record 3:01.25 Jelena, Smirnova EST Volos (GRE) 2016.06.25

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time

1. Jelena, Smirnova Maardu Finswimming Club 87 EST 3:12.27
50m: 21.68 21.68 150m: 1:09.51 24.44 250m: 1:58.65 24.63 350m: 2:48.20 24.99

100m: 45.07 23.39 200m: 1:34.02 24.51 300m: 2:23.21 24.56 400m: 3:12.27 24.07

2. Ann Ly Maiki, Parts Spordiklubi Fortuna 02 EST 3:23.63
50m: 24.61 24.61 150m: 1:15.57 24.71 250m: 2:06.63 25.49 350m: 2:58.34 26.04

100m: 50.86 26.25 200m: 1:41.14 25.57 300m: 2:32.30 25.67 400m: 3:23.63 25.29

3. Anastasija, Radchenko Maardu Finswimming Club 04 EST 3:31.94
b: 50m, 150m, 250m, 350m

50m: 23.53 23.53 150m: 1:15.31 26.87 250m: 2:10.15 28.36 350m: 3:05.50 28.02
100m: 48.44 24.91 200m: 1:41.79 26.48 300m: 2:37.48 27.33 400m: 3:31.94 26.44

4. Dominika, Benesová Aqua Klub Liberec 99 CZE 3:37.35
50m: 23.78 23.78 150m: 1:17.17 27.43 250m: 2:13.47 28.36 350m: 3:10.56 28.37

100m: 49.74 25.96 200m: 1:45.11 27.94 300m: 2:42.19 28.72 400m: 3:37.35 26.79

5. Dorina, Posza Kaposvári 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 05 HUN 3:38.97
50m: 24.13 24.13 150m: 1:17.38 27.48 250m: 2:14.96 29.06 350m: 3:11.67 28.12

100m: 49.90 25.77 200m: 1:45.90 28.52 300m: 2:43.55 28.59 400m: 3:38.97 27.30

6. Nela, Duskova Modra Hvezda Praha 06 CZE 3:39.17
50m: 23.96 23.96 150m: 1:17.83 28.02 250m: 2:15.02 28.52 350m: 3:12.64 28.62

100m: 49.81 25.85 200m: 1:46.50 28.67 300m: 2:44.02 29.00 400m: 3:39.17 26.53

7. Kristyna, Janouskova KP Pardubice 98 CZE 3:42.74
b: 150m

50m: 21.82 21.82 150m: 1:18.04 27.78 250m: 2:16.73 29.42 350m: 3:14.13 28.23
100m: 50.26 28.44 200m: 1:47.31 29.27 300m: 2:45.90 29.17 400m: 3:42.74 28.61

8. Réka, Fügedi Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub 06 HUN 3:45.19
50m: 23.99 23.99 150m: 1:17.67 27.53 250m: 2:16.85 29.84 350m: 3:17.25 30.30

100m: 50.14 26.15 200m: 1:47.01 29.34 300m: 2:46.95 30.10 400m: 3:45.19 27.94

9. Luboslava Paulina, Rajtárová Vodny Svet Zvolena 05 SVK 4:06.49
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:27.44 30.09 250m: 2:32.54 33.07 350m: 3:37.56 32.40

100m: 57.35 29.35 200m: 1:59.47 32.03 300m: 3:05.16 32.62 400m: 4:06.49 28.93

10. Mariia, Rusakovych Aqualeader PPS2 07 UKR 4:15.01
50m: 27.84 27.84 150m: 1:29.04 31.52 250m: 2:35.23 33.20 350m: 3:44.60 34.35

100m: 57.52 29.68 200m: 2:02.03 32.99 300m: 3:10.25 35.02 400m: 4:15.01 30.41

11. Nóra, Németh Búvársuli Sportegyesület 08 HUN 4:28.89
b: 50m, 100m, 250m

50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:37.57 34.72 250m: 2:47.63 34.70 350m: 3:57.77 34.37
100m: 1:02.85 33.39 200m: 2:12.93 35.36 300m: 3:23.40 35.77 400m: 4:28.89 31.12


